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NEW M E X I C O O I L CONSERVATION DIVISION 
- Engineering Bureau -

1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505 

KfO 

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST 
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AN&J^GUfcATKSN 

WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE 
Appl icat ion A c r o n y m s : 

[NSL-Non-Standard Locat ion] [NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous Dedication] 
[DHC-Downhole Commingling] [ C T B - L e a s e Commingling] [ P L C - P o o l / L e a s e Commingling] 

[PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS • Off -Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement] 
[WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion] 

[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [ IPI- lnjection P r e s s u r e Increase] 
[EOR-Quali f ied E n h a n c e d Oil Recovery Cert i f ication] [PPR-Posi t ive Production Response] 

[ 1 ] TYPE OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [A] 
[A] Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication 

• NSL • NSP • SD 

Check One Only for [B] or [C] 
[B] Commingling - Storage - Measurement 

• DHC • CTB [SfPLC J ^ P C • OLS • OLM 

[C] Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery 
• WFX • PMX • SWD • IPI • EOR • PPR 

[D] Other: Specify 

[2] NOTIFICATION; REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, orD Does Not Apply 
Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners [A] 13 

[B] • 

[C] • 

[D] 

[E] • 

[F] • 

Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO 
U.S Bureau of Land Management - Commissioner of Public Lands, State Land Office 

[3] SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE 
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE. 

[4] CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative 
approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. I also understand thatno action will be taken on this 
application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division. 

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity. 

Jennifer Morrow 

Print or Type Name Signature » 
Sr Regulatory Compliance "Echnician 7/5/2011 

Title Date 

Jennifer Morrow@xtoenergy.com 
e-mail Address 
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July 5,2011 

Mr. Richard Ezeanyim 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
1220 South Saint Francis Drive 
Santa Fe,NM 87505 

Subject: Proposed Surface Commingle 
Schwerdtfeger A #3 M and Schwerdtfeger A LS #22 
San Juan County, NM 

Dear Mr. Ezeanyim: 

XTO Energy Inc. requests administrative approval for surface commingling of natural gas produced from the 
following wells: Schwerdtfeger A #3M and Schwerdtfeger A LS #22. These wells are located in Section 06D-
Township 27N-Range 8W in San Juan County, New Mexico. 

XTO plans to produce the commingled gas through a central compressor, thus lowering operating expenses and 
extending the economic life of the wells. This increases the ultimate recoveries on all leases. The anticipated 
allocated fuel production and fuel usage for the compressor is noted in the attachments. 

Each well will be equipped with allocation meters that will be maintained by XTO Energy in accordance with State 
and Federal Regulations (Onshore Order No. 5). Produced liquids will not be surface commingled. All interest 
owners have been notified via certified mail, return receipt, on May 11, 2011. 

The following attachments are included with this application: 

Form C107B (application for surface commingle; diverse ownership) 
Map of all wells and their associated leases 
Form C-102 for each well (plats) 
Table of well with lease and agreement information, spacing, permits, gravities/BTU, MCF 
Schematic diagram showing all flowlines, compressors & equipment 
Details of allocation formula 
Letter to Wl, NRI & ORRI owners & list of owners 
Administrative Application Checklist 

Sincerely, 

Jennifer Morrow 
Senior Regulatory Compliance Tech 

xc: OCD, Aztec Office 

XTO Energy Inc. 382 Road 3100 Aztec, NM 87410 Phone: (505)333-3100 Fax: (505)333-3280 



District I 
1625 N French Drive, Hobbs, NM 88240 
District I I 
1301 W Grand Ave, Artesia, NM 88210 
District I I I 
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 
District IV 
1220 S St Francis Dr, Santa Fe, NM 
87505 

State of New Mexico 

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1220 S. St Francis Drive 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

Form C-107-B 
Revised June 10, 2003 

Submit the original 
application to the Santa Fe 
office with one copy to the 
appropriate District Office. 

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE COMMINGLING (DIVERSE OWNERSHD?) 
OPERATOR NAME: 

OPERATOR ADDRESS: 

APPLICATION TYPE: 

XTO Energy, Inc. 

382 Road 3100, Aztec, New Mexico 87410 

'po\ Commingling DLease Commingling D J ^ 0 ' a n a " Lease Commingling •Off-Lease Storage and Measurement (Only if not Surface Commingled) 

LEASE TYPE: • Fee • State M Federal 

Is this an Amendment to existing Order? • Yes ^ N o I f "Yes", please include the appropriate Order No. 
Have the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) and State Land office (SLO) been notified in writing of the proposed commingling 
EYes DNo 

(A) P O O L C O M M I N G L I N G 
Please attach sheets with the following information 

(1) Pool Names and Codes 
Gravities / BTU of 
Non-Commingled 
Production 

Calculated Gravities / 
BTU of Commingled 
Production 

Calculated Value of 
Commingled 
Production 

Volumes 

Basin Dakota 71599 

Blanco Mesaverde 72319 

S Blanco Pictured Cliffs 72439 

(2) Are any wells producing at top allowables? OYes E3No 
(3) Has all interest owners been notifiedby certified mail of the proposed commingling? E]Yes ONo 
(4) Measurement type ^Metering • Other (Specify) 
(5) Will commingling decrease the value of production? OYes L^No If "yes", describe why commingling should be approved 

(B) L E A S E C O M M I N G L I N G 
Please attach sheets with the following information 

(1) Pool Name and Code. 
(2) ls all production from same source of supply? QYes [J}1NO 
(3) Has all interest owners beerLJKitified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? 
(4) Measurement type- Htvtetering • Other (Specify) 

BYeT LJ"NO 

( C ) P O O L and L E A S E C O M M I N G L I N G 
Please attach sheets with the following information 

(1) Complete Sections A and E 

(D) O F F - L E A S E S T O R A G E and M E A S U R E M E N T 
Please attached sheets with the following information 

(1) Is all production from same source of supply'' IZlYes QNo 
(2) Include proof of notice to all interest owners 

( E ) A D D I T I O N A L I N F O R M A T I O N (for all application types) 
Please attach sheets with the following information 

(1) A schematic diagram of facility, including legal location. 
(2) A plat with lease boundaries showing all well and facility locations Include lease numbers if Federal or State lands are involved. 
(3) Lease Names, Lease and Well Numbers, and API Numbers. 

1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief 

SIGNATURE CtyUUdJlK J U k W t j j J TITLE: Sr Regulatory Compliance Technician 

TYPK OR PRINT NAME Jennifer Morrow TELEPHONE NO.• (505) 333-3682 

DATE. 7/5/2011 

E-MAIL ADDRESS: Jennifer Morrow(@xtoenergy.com 
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POSTED WELL DATA 
Operator 
Well Label 

6 Month Daily Gas Average 
ProdFM 

SYMBOL HIGHLIGHT 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP 

WELL SYMBOLS 
p Gas Well 

By: NC 
PETRA 5/25/2011 3 38 11 PM 
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State of New Mexico 
Knerty . Minera l ! .<( .Nnfuril Ucin i i r rc i t)en«rimenl 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
PO Box 2088 

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 

Form C-102 

Instruction:; uu l>;ick 

Subtnit to Appropriate District Office 

Stale Lease • 4 Copies 

Fee Letise - 3 Copies 

• AMENDED REPORT 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
' API Number 

3 o CMS ui^os 

1 Pool Code ' Pmil Name 1 

4 lYiipcrty Code * Well Number 

' O C H I D No. 

U L or lot no. Section Tow iuh ip Range 

9 W 

Lol M n Feci f rom the 

ess 
North/South line Feet f n im the 

© i s 
But /West line County 

^ J " 3 c t f w s y 

" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 
UL or lot oo. Tow tub lp Raoge Lot I dn F » i fn>m ibe Norlb/Soulh line Feet f rom Ihe E u l ^ W a l Use CouDty 

" Dedicated A e r o 1 1 Joint o r l o m i 1 4 CotuoUtUttoa Code " Order No. 

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

13S5 u 

1 7 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hereby certify that the information contained herein it 

true CJ\d complete to the bal of my knowledge and belief 

Printed Name 

Title 

Dele 

"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hereby certify that the we// location jho*<m on this plat 

was plotted from fitld notes of actual surveys made by mt 

or under my supervision, and that Ute same is true and 

correct to die best of my belief. 

Dale of Survey 

Sijntiure m d Sell of Profeji ionil Surveycr: 

<Q,vS <?LU__ 

Certificate Number 



N t W M E X I C O O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N C O M M I S S I O N 

WELL LOCATION AND ACEKAGE DEDICATION PLAT 

Al l distance* mast be from the outer boundaries, of rhe Section 

Ope'Otcr 

Unit L e ' ' e ' 

D 

EL PASO NATURAL OAS COMPANY 
Leose " / T | 

SCHWERDTFEGER "A" ( SF-079319/ 
Well Nc 

0*5 

22 
TcwnsKi^ 

27-N 
Range 

8-W 
A. 'uo l Fo„toge Location of Well 

9 0 6 . e e r f r e m t h e N O R T H 

' j ' X ' i d _*rve F. L . Prrcucmg Fcrmtr.cr 

5911 PICTURED CLIFFS 

1150 

Ccun'y 

SAN JUAN 

leet Item tne WEST 
Poc! ' Dedicated Avereage 

SOUTH BLANCO PICTURED CLIFFS 160.78 Acres 

Outline the acerogs aedicated to the sjbject well bv colored pencil or hochure marks on the plot below. 

2 If more than one lease is ceaicctec to the well, outline each and laentif-, rhe ownership thereof 'both os tc working 
interest and royalty), » 

3 If rr ore 'han one lease of different ownership is aedicated to the well, have fhe trteres's of ell cwners been co-isd'dated 
u, LoniM'urniijaiion, urvtizati.n, force-poohrg etc' 

Yes No If aniwer is "ves.'' type of conxldation 

If answer is ' n o " list the owners and tract descriptions which hove actually consolidated (Use reverse side of rh.5 form if 

necessary 1 

No allowable will be assignee to the well until all interests have been consol'dater tby communication, unitization, torced-
poolmg, or otherwise1 or until a non standard unit, eliminating such interests, has beer- approved by the Commission 

C E R T I F I C A T I O N 

I hereby certify that the information contained 

herein i l true and complete to the beet of my 

knowledge ond belief. 

Original Signed F. H. WW 

Position 

S I Ifcao BatuxmL 

20, 1&6 

matin* 
CON. COf^ 

reby certify that the well location shown on 

Q M ^ * *%ba j f l o t wai plotted from field notes of actual 

eye made by me or vnder my sapervision, and 

that the tame it trwe and correct to the batt of my 

knowledge and belief. 

Date Surveyed 

MARCH 30. 1966 
Registered Professional Engineer 

ond/or Lend Surveyor 

Certif icate No. 
1760 



Schwerdtfeger A #3M CDP 

Well Name API# Pool S-T-R FNL/FSL FEL/FWL Lease Number 
Agreement 

Number Permits Gravity BTU 
Est Daily 
Gas Rate 

Schwerdtfeger A #3M 30-045-11605 Dakota/Mesaverde 6D-27N-8W 885' FNL 815'FWL NMSF-079319 N/A DHC-1116-0 0 1.260 50 
Schwerdtfeger A LS #22 30-045-11728 Pictured Cliffs 6D-27N-8W 906' FNL 1150' FWL NMSF-079319 N/A N/A 0 1.22 15 



XTO ENERGY INC. 
SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M 

NW/4 NW/4, Unit D, Sec.6,T27N,R8W 
FEDERAL LEASE #: NMSF079319 

API#: 30-045-11605 

20" x 24'x 18" 

18'x 18'x 6" 

General sealing of valves, sales by tank gauging. 

Production phase: Drain valve Dl and sales valve SI sealed closed. 

Sales phase: Drain valve Dl sealed closed. Sales valve SI open. 

Draining phase: Drain valve Dl open. Sales valve SI sealed closed. 

This lease is subject to the site security plan for San Juan Basin Area. 
The plan is located at: XTO ENERGY INC. 

2700 Farmington Ave., Bldg. K, Ste. 1 
Farmington, NM 87401 

Updated: 07/05/11 



XTO ENERGY INC. 
Schwerdtfeger A LS #22 

NW/4 NW/4, Unit D, Sec.6, T27N, R08W 
API #30-045-11728 

Federal Lease #: NMSF079319 

15'X 15'X 18" 

W 

This lease is subject to the site security plan for San Juan Basin Area. 
The plan is located at: XTO Energy Inc 
2700 Farmington Ave., Bldg. K, Ste. 1 

Farmington, NM 87401 



Schwerdtfeger A #3M CDP 

Proposed Allocation Procedure 

Base Data: 

W = Gas Volume (Mcf) from allocation meters at individual wells during allocation 
period 
X = Gas Volume (Mcf) from CDP Sales Meter during allocation period 
Y - BTU's from CDP Sales Meter during allocation period 

Allocation Period is typically a calendar month and will be the same for all wells. 

1. Individual Well Gas Production = A + B + C + D + E 

A = Allocated Sales Volume, Mcf = (W/SUM W) x X 

(individual well volume divided by the sum of the well volumes; multiplied by 
total from CDP) 

B = On lease fuel usage, Mcf. Determined from equipment specifications and 
operating conditions. 

C = Purged and/or vented gas from well and/or lease equipment, Mcf. Calculated 
using equipment specifications and pressures. 

D = Allocated fuel from gathering system equipment. The total fuel required to 
operate gathering system equipment will be allocated to the individual wells benefiting 
from the equipment using allocation factors determined by W/SUM W for the wells 
involved. 

E = Allocated volume of gas lost and/or vented from the gathering system and/or 
gathering system equipment, Mcf. The total volume will be determined using industry 
accepted procedures for the conditions existing at the time of the loss. All volumes 
corresponding to liquid condensation within the gathering system will also be 
determined. The total volume lost and/or vented will be allocated to the individual wells 
affected using factors determined by W/SUM W. 

2. Allocated Individual Well BTU's = ((W x Individual well BTW/SUM (@ x individual 
well BTU)) x Y. Individual well gas heating values to be determined in accordance with 
BLM regulations (currently Onshore Order #5). 



Compressor Information 

Location: Schwerdtfeger A #3M 
Lat/Long: 36.60889/107.72636 
Manufacturer: Arrow 
Engine: VRG-330 NA 
Horse Power: 40 
Fuel Usage: 

100% 9.6 mcfd 
75% 8.1 mcfd 
50% 6.7 mcfd 



ENERGY A subsidiary of ExxonMobil 

May 11,2011 

RE: Notice to Working and Royalty Interest Owners 
Application to Surface Commingle Gas Production 
San Juan County, New Mexico 

XTO Energy Inc. is applying to the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division (NMOCD) for 
approval to surface commingle gas production from the following wells: Schwerdtfeger A #3M 
and Schwerdtfeger A #22. NMOCD requires that all interest owners be notified of plans to 
surface commingle when ownership is different between wells. 

Produced gas from each well will be measured separately prior to being commingled. We plan 
to produce the commingled gas through a shared compressor. Produced liquids will not be 
surface commingled. In the future, additional wells, pools and acreage may be added to this 
surface commingle or this gathering system. 

If you need additional information, or have any questions, please contact me at (505) 333-3682. 
If you have an objection to our application, you must file a protest in writing to the NMOCD 
Santa Fe office at 1220 South Saint Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505 within 20 days from the 
date of this letter. If there are no objections raised, an application will be submitted to NMOCD 
at that time. 

Jennifer Morrow 
Senior Regulatory Compliance Technician 

Xc: Well Files 
FW Land Department 
NMOCD, Aztec 

XTO Energy Inc. 382 Road 3100 Aztec, NM 87410 Phone: (505)333-3100 Fax: (505)333-3280 

Sincerely, 



easy reei uaoeis 
Use Avery® TEMPLATE 5160® 

] Feed Paper 
A 

ibirucuun aneei i 
Easy Peel Feature^ 

ANNA REBECCA WARD OELKRUG 
15402 STONEHILL DR 
HOUSTON, TX 770623220 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ARCHER PEARL ENERGY, LLC 
112 E PECAN STREET, STE 500 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 782050000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ATKO PARTNERS, LTD. 
260 IH 45 SOUTH, SUITE A 
HUNTSVILLE, TX 773400000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

BARBARA A. BRYANT 2003 GRANTOR 
TRUST, BARBARA A. B 
143 POP CASTLE RD 
WHITE STONE, VA 225782415 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

BARBARA REESE DINGES 
508 IRONWOOD FOREST DR 
RICHMOND, TX 774690000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

BETTY RAE DAVIS 
PO BOX 871 
MIDLAND, TX 797020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

BETTY WEST STEDMAN ATTN LOCK 
BOX 
PO BOX 1349 
HOUSTON, TX 772511349 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

BURDOCK LIMITED COMPANY A NM 
LIMITED LIABILITY CO 
PO BOX 90428 
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 871990428 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CAROLYN DAVANT FRICKE 
113 BOWIE ST. 
PORT LAVACA, TX 779790206 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CATHARINE GRAY REMENICK C/O JP 
MORGAN CHASE BANK T 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 761990084 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Etiquettes faciles a peler 
Utilisez le gabarit AVERY® 5160® 

ANNA REBECCA WARD OELKRUG 
15402 STONEHILL DR 
HOUSTON, TX 770623220 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ARCHER PEARL ENERGY 
112 E PECAN STREET 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

LLC 

STE 500 
782050000 

(•3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ATKO PARTNERS, LTD. 
260 IH 45 SOUTH, SUITE A 
HUNTSVILLE, TX 773400000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

BARBARA A. BRYANT 2003 GRANTOR 
TRUST, BARBARA A. B 
143 POP CASTLE RD 
WHITE STONE, VA 

SCHWERDTFEGER A i 

225782415 
>, #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

BARBARA REESE DINGES 
508 IRONWOOD FOREST DR 
RICHMOND, TX 774690000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

BETTY RAE DAVIS 
PO BOX 871 
MIDLAND, TX 797020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A i 3M CDP JMorrow REG 

BETTY WEST STEDMAN ATTN LOCK 
BOX 
PO BOX 1349 
HOUSTON, TX 77251 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

CO 
BURDOCK LIMITED CjOMPANY A NM 
LIMITED LIABILITY 
PO BOX 90428 
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

1349 
«3MCDP JMorrow REG 

871990428 
*(3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CAROLYN DAVANT FjRICKE 
113 BOWIE ST. 
PORT LAVACA, TX 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

779790206 
CDP JMorrow REG 

REMENICK C/O JP 
T 

CATHARINE GRAY 
MORGAN CHASE BAIfJK 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 76f1990084 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Sens de chargement 

\ A V E R Y ® 5160® ! 
A 

ANNA REBECCA WARD OELKRUG 
15402 STONEHILL DR 
HOUSTON, TX 770623220 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ARCHER PEARL ENERGY, LLC 
112 E PECAN STREET, STE 500 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 782050000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ATKO PARTNERS, LTD. 
260 IH 45 SOUTH, SUITE A 
HUNTSVILLE, TX 773400000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

BARBARA A. BRYANT 2003 GRANTOF 
TRUST, BARBARA A. B 
143 POP CASTLE RD 
WHITE STONE, VA 225782415 

SCHWERDTFEGER A « M CDP JMorrow REG 

BARBARA REESE DINGES 
508 IRONWOOD FOREST DR 
RICHMOND, TX 774690000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

BETTY RAE DAVIS 
PO BOX 871 
MIDLAND, TX 797020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

BETTY WEST STEDMAN ATTN LOCK 
BOX 
PO BOX 1349 
HOUSTON, TX 772511349 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

BURDOCK LIMITED COMPANY A NM 
LIMITED LIABILITY CO 
PO BOX 90428 
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 871990428 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CAROLYN DAVANT FRICKE 
113 BOWIE ST. 
PORT LAVACA, TX 779790206 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CATHARINE GRAY REMENICK C/O JP 
MORGAN CHASE BANK T 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 761990084 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Consultez la feuille 
destruction 

www.avery.com 
1-800-GO-AVERY 



easy reei t-aoeis 
Use Avery® TEMPLATE 5160® ^Feed Paper 

aee IIISLIUCUUII ameet j 
for Easy Peel Feature ^ 

CHARLES B. EDMIASTON 
3095 COUNTY ROAD 310 
JUSTICEBURG, TX 793300000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CLAUDE W. RAYBOURN 
16260 MONACHE CT 
APPLE VALLEY, CA 923070000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CLAUDIA LUNDELL GILMER 
1102 S AUSTIN AVE STE 110-371 
GEORGETOWN, TX 786260000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A#3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CHARLES B. EDMIASTON 
3095 COUNTY ROAD 310 
JUSTICEBURG, TX 7*93300000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CLAUDE W. RAYBOURN 
16260 MONACHE CT 
APPLE VALLEY, CA 923070000 

. SCHWERDTFEGER A j'3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CLAUDIA LUNDELL GILMER 
1102 S AUSTIN AVE ^TE 110-371 
GEORGETOWN, TX 786260000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A (>3M CDP JMorrow REG 

I A V E R Y ® 5160® ! 
A 

CHARLES B. EDMIASTON 
3095 COUNTY ROAD 310 
JUSTICEBURG, TX 793300000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CLAUDE W. RAYBOURN 
16260 MONACHE CT 
APPLE VALLEY, CA 923070000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CLAUDIA LUNDELL GILMER 
1102S AUSTIN AVE STE 110-371 
GEORGETOWN, TX 786260000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

COOKSEY FAMILY TRUST ROBERT A 
COOKSEY, TRUSTEE 
4925 GREENVILLE, BOX 92 
DALLAS, TX 752060000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CORNELIA DAVANT PERRY 
PO BOX 206 
BLESSING, TX 774190206 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CREPS-HARNED-KUYKENDALL FAM 
TR DTD 12/5/91 ELIZABE 
ACCT.#2000013230056 
523 MARSHALL DR 
WEST CHESTER, PA 193800000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CYNTHIA GRAY MILANI C/O JP 
MORGAN CHASE BANK TRUST 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 761990084 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DAVID ELBERT REESE 
2203 N BELMONT 
RICHMOND, TX 774695501 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DAVID H GRAY C/O JP MORGAN 
CHASE BANK TRUST MINERA 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 761990084 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Etiquettes faciles a peler 
Utilisez le gabarit AVERY^ 

COOKSEY FAMILY TRUST 
COOKSEY, TRUSTEE 
4925 GREENVILLE 
DALLAS, TX 752060000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

ROBERTA 

92 

*3M CDP JMorrow REG 

BOX ! 

CORNELIA DAVANT PERRY 
PO BOX 206 
BLESSING, TX 774190206 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CREPS-HARNED-KUYKENDALL FAM 
TR DTD 12/5/91 ELIZABE 
ACCT.#200001323005,6 
523 MARSHALL DR 
WEST CHESTER, PA 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

CYNTHIA GRAY MILANI 
MORGAN CHASE BANK 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

761 

193800000 
1-3M CDP JMorrow REG 

C/O JP 
TRUST 

990084 
*3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DAVID ELBERT REESE 
2203 N BELMONT 
RICHMOND, TX 774695501 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JP DAVID H GRAY C/O 
CHASE BANK TRUST 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

761 

5160 ®- Sens de chargement 

MORGAN 
MINERA 

990084 
43M CDP JMorrow REG 

COOKSEY FAMILY TRUST ROBERT A 
COOKSEY, TRUSTEE 
4925 GREENVILLE, BOX 92 
DALLAS, TX 752060000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CORNELIA DAVANT PERRY 
PO BOX 206 
BLESSING, TX 774190206 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CREPS-HARNED-KUYKENDALL FAM 
TR DTD 12/5/91 ELIZABE 
ACCT.#2000013230056 
523 MARSHALL DR 
WEST CHESTER, PA 193800000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

CYNTHIA GRAY MILANI C/O JP 
MORGAN CHASE BANK TRUST 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 761990084 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DAVID ELBERT REESE 
2203 N BELMONT 
RICHMOND, TX 774695501 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DAVID H GRAY C/O JP MORGAN 
CHASE BANK TRUST MINERA 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 761990084 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Consultez la feuille 
destruction 

www.avery.com 
1-800-GO-AVERY 



e a s y r e e i L d u e n 

Use Avery® TEMPLATE 5160® 'Feed Paper « e n 15 u union aneei j 
for flasy Peel Feature^ 

DAVID HENDERSON 
PO BOX 2090 
HOLLYWOOD, CA 900780000 

S C H W E R D T F E G E R A # 3 M CDP JMorrow REG 

DEAN & DARLA KENYON FAM TR 2004 
DEAN C & DARLA J K 
1009 HEATHERFIELD AVE 
ROSAMOND, CA 935606613 

S C H W E R D T F E G E R A # 3 M CDP JMorrow REG 

DAVID HENDERSON 
PO BOX 2090 
HOLLYWOOD, CA 

' S C H W E R D T F E G E R A 

9Q0780000 
# 3 M CDP JMorrow REG 

DEAN & DARLA KENYON FAM TR 2004 
DEAN C & DARLA J K 
1009 HEATHERFIELD AVE 
ROSAMOND, CA 935606613 

SCHWERDTFEGER A # 3 M CDP JMorrow REG 

I A V E R Y ® 5160® 

DAVID HENDERSON 
PO BOX 2090 
HOLLYWOOD, CA 900780000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DEAN & DARLA KENYON FAM TR 200' 
DEAN C & DARLA J K 
1009 HEATHERFIELD AVE 
ROSAMOND, CA 935606613 

: SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DICK HOLLAND 
PO BOX 2926 
MIDLAND, TX 797022926 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DONALD E. HERROLD REV. TRUST 
DATED 1/7/92 
8677 E 104 PLACE S 
TULSA, OK 741330000 

S C H W E R D T F E G E R A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DORTHY M TUCKER ESTATE BRAD 
TUCKER EXECUTOR 
PO BOX 2822 
HOUSTON, TX 772522822 

S C H W E R D T F E G E R A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DOUGLAS E A TWILL 
2211 FORT UNION DR 
SANTA FE, NM 875059025 

S C H W E R D T F E G E R A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

E HUNTER STONE II TRUST, E 
HUNTER STONE II, TRUSTE 
PO BOX 460929 
DENVER, CO 802460929 

S C H W E R D T F E G E R A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

EDWARD & JACQUELINE M 
WINTERER REV TR NO 1 DTD 12-
289 OCEAN VIEW 
DEL MAR, CA 920143321 

S C H W E R D T F E G E R A # 3 M CDP JMorrow REG 

EDWARD ROBERT ATWILL IV ESTATE 
HELEN MCCUSKER ATWI 
PO BOX 1551 
TUBAC, AZ 856460000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ELIZABETH GOODWIN REESE 
7800 NAIRN 
HOUSTON, TX 770745321 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DICK HOLLAND 
PO BOX 2926 
MIDLAND, TX 79702)2926 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DONALD E. HERROLjD REV. TRUST 
DATED 1/7/92 
8677 E 104 PLACES 
TULSA, OK 741330000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A M M CDP JMorrow REG 

DORTHY M TUCKER 
TUCKER EXECUTOR 
PO BOX 2822 
HOUSTON, TX 

SCHWERDTFEGER 

ESTATE BRAD 

772522822 
»3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DOUGLAS E ATWILL 
2211 FORT UNION DR 
SANTA FE, NM 875059025 

SCHWERDTFEGER A *3M CDP JMorrow REG 

E HUNTER STONE II TRUST, E 
HUNTER STONE II, TRUSTE 
PO BOX 460929 
DENVER, CO 80246Q929 

SCHWERDTFEGER A *3M CDP JMorrow REG 

M 
1 DTD 12-

EDWARD & JACQUELINE 
WINTERER REV TR hjo 
289 OCEAN VIEW 
DEL MAR, CA 92014S321 

SCHWERDTFEGER A j « M CDP JMorrow REG 

EDWARD ROBERT ATWILL IV ESTATE 
HELEN MCCUSKER ATWI 
PO BOX 1551 
TUBAC, AZ 8564600(1)0 

SCHWERDTFEGER A # 3 M COP JMorrow REG 

ELIZABETH GOODWIN REESE 
7800 NAIRN 
HOUSTON, TX 770745321 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Etiquettes faciles a peler 
Utilisez le gabarit AVERY® 5160® Sens de chargement 

DICK HOLLAND 
PO BOX 2926 
MIDLAND, TX 797022926 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DONALD E. HERROLD REV. TRUST 
DATED 1/7/92 
8677 E 104 PLACE S 
TULSA, OK 741330000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DORTHY M TUCKER ESTATE BRAD 
TUCKER EXECUTOR 
PO BOX 2822 
HOUSTON, TX 772522822 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

DOUGLAS E ATWILL 
2211 FORT UNION DR 
SANTA FE, NM 875059025 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

E HUNTER STONE II TRUST, E 
HUNTER STONE II, TRUSTE 
PO BOX 460929 
DENVER, CO 802460929 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

EDWARD & JACQUELINE M 
WINTERER REV TR NO 1 DTD 12-
289 OCEAN VIEW 
DEL MAR, CA 920143321 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

EDWARD ROBERT ATWILL IV ESTATE 
HELEN MCCUSKER ATWI 
POBOX 1551 
TUBAC, AZ 856460000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ELIZABETH GOODWIN REESE 
7800 NAIRN • 
HOUSTON, TX 770745321 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Consultez la feuille 
d'instruction 

www.avery.com 
1-800-GO-AVERY 



c a a y r e e l L a u c n 

Use Avery® TEMPLATE 5160® 'Feed Paper 
J C C II u i u u n J i i e e i i 

for Easy Peel Feature^ 

ELIZABETH L. HOWE ESTATE 
CHARLES C. HOWE, ADMIN. 
4717 PARKHAVEN DR 
GARLAND, TX 750437577 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ELIZABETH TURNER CALLOWAY 
PO BOX 191767 
DALLAS, TX 752191767 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ELSR LP BENGALJONES GROUP LLC, 
GENERAL PARTNER 
8080 NORTH CENTRAL EXPWY #1420 
DALLAS, TX 752060000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

EUGENIA DAVANT WILSON 
PO BOX 1160 
SULPHUR, LA 706641160 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ELIZABETH L. HOWE ESTATE 
CHARLES C. HOWE, ADMIN. 
4717 PARKHAVEN DR 
GARLAND, TX 750437577 

SCHWERDTFEGER A *3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ELIZABETH TURNER 
PO BOX 191767 
DALLAS, TX 752191 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

;r67 
»3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ELSR LP BENGALJONES 
GENERAL PARTNER 
8080 NORTH CENTRAL 
DALLAS, TX 752060000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

EUGENIA DAVANT WILSON 
PO BOX 1160 
SULPHUR, LA 70664|1 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

CALLOWAY 

GROUP LLC, 

EXPWY #1420 

WMCDP JMorrow REG 

160 
*3M CDP JMorrow REG 

i AVERY® 5160® 

ELIZABETH L. HOWE ESTATE 
CHARLES C. HOWE, ADMIN. 
4717 PARKHAVEN DR 
GARLAND, TX 750437577 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ELIZABETH TURNER CALLOWAY 
PO BOX 191767 
DALLAS, TX 752191767, 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ELSR LP BENGALJONES GROUP LLC 
GENERAL PARTNER 
8080 NORTH CENTRAL EXPWY #1420 
DALLAS, TX 752060000, 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

EUGENIA DAVANT WILSON 
PO BOX 1160 
SULPHUR, LA 706641160 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

FLORANCE LIMITED COMPANY C/O 
NORTHERN TRUST BANK O 
P O BOX 226270 
DALLAS, TX 752226270 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

FREDETURNER 
4925 GREENVILLE AVENUE 
ONE ENERGY SQUARE SUITE 852 
DALLAS, TX 752064079 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

FRED ELDON SPENCER OR JANE 
SPENCER 
10717 CRYSTAL CREEK DR 
MUSTANG. OK 730640000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

GE THOMPSON UNCLAIMED PROP-
REPORTED 2001 

., TX 787112019 
SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M COP JMorrow REG 

GLADYS WATFORD TRUST ANNE V 
POGSON TTEE 
12112 TALMAY DR 
DALLAS, TX 752300000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

GLORIA SPENCER KUBIK 
9121 SW30TH ST 
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 731791266 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Etiquettes faciies a peler 
Utilisez le gabarit AVERY® 5160® 

FLORANCE LIMITED COMPANY C/O 
NORTHERN TRUST BANK O 
P O BOX 226270 
DALLAS, TX 752226370 

SCHWERDTFEGER A f 3M CDP JMorrow REG 

FRED ETURNER 
4925 GREENVILLE AVENUE 
ONE ENERGY SQUARE SUITE 852 
DALLAS, TX 752064C79 

SCHWERDTFEGER A * 3M CDP JMorrow REG 

SPENCER FRED ELDON 
SPENCER 
10717 CRYSTAL 
MUSTANG, OK 730640000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A t 

.CREEK 

3M CDP JMorrow REG 

GE THOMPSON UNCLAIMED PROP-
REPORTED 2001 

., TX 787112019 
SCHWERDTFEGER A *(3M CDP JMorrow REG 

GLADYS WATFORD TRUST ANNE V 
POGSON TTEE 
12112 TALMAY DR 
DALLAS, TX 7523000)00 

SCHWERDTFEGER A «3M COP JMorrow REG 

OR JANE 

DR 

GLORIA SPENCER Kill 
9121 SW 30TH ST 
OKLAHOMA CITY, OKj 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

Sens de chargement 

BIK 

731791266 
M CDP JMorrow REG 

FLORANCE LIMITED COMPANY C/O 
NORTHERN TRUST BANK O 
P O BOX 226270 
DALLAS, TX 752226270 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

FRED E TURNER 
4925 GREENVILLE AVENUE 
ONE ENERGY SQUARE SUITE 852 
DALLAS, TX 752064079 

iSCHWERDTFEGER A#3M CDP JMorrow REG 

FRED :ELDON SPENCER OR JANE 
SPENCER 
10717 CRYSTAL CREEK DR 
MUSTANG, OK 730640000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

GE THOMPSON UNCLAIMED PROP-
REPORTED 2001 

.,TX 787112019 
SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

GLADYS WATFORD TRUST ANNE V 
POGSON TTEE 
12112 TALMAY DR 
DALLAS, TX 752300000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

GLORIA SPENCER KUBIK 
9121 SW 30TH ST 
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 731791266 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Cortsultez la feuille 
destruction 

www.avery.com 
1-800-GO-AVERY 



Use Avery® TEMPLATE 5160® ' Feed Paper 
A 

GROVER FAMILY LP ATTN: ARDEN R 
GROVER 
P O BOX 3666 
MIDLAND, TX 797023666 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

GROVER FAMILY LP ATTN: ARDEN R 
GROVER 
P O BOX 3666 
MIDLAND, TX 797023666 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

GUY DAVID WARD 
6022 CHICKADEE CIRCLE 
SPRING HILL, TN 371740000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

HARRY D PORTER TEST TRUST FBO 
ANNA MARIA PORTER CR 
BANK OF AMERICA NA AGENT 
PO BOX 840738 
DALLAS, TX 752840738 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

HARRY D PORTER TEST TRUST FBO 
JOHN H D PORTER CRAI 
BANK OF AMERICA NA AGENT 
PO BOX 840738 
DALLAS, TX 752840738 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

HDBC INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
PO BOX 12766 
DALLAS, TX 752250000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

for Easy Peel Feature^ 

SAN JUAN GROVER FAMILY LP 
ROYALTY JV-90 
PO BOX 3666 
MIDLAND, TX 797023666 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

GROVER FAMILY LP SAN JUAN 
ROYALTY JV-90 
PO BOX 3666 
MIDLAND, TX 797023666 

SCHWERDTFEGER A p3M CDP JMorrow REG 

GUY DAVID WARD 
6022 CHICKADEE CIRCLE 
SPRING HILL, TN 37H 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

TEST' 
CRAI 

HARRY D PORTER 
JOHN H D PORTER 
BANK OF AMERICA 
PO BOX 840738 
DALLAS, TX 752840738 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

740000 
« M CDP JMorrow REG 

TRUST FBO 

KJA AGENT 

II3MCDP JMorrow REG 

TRUST FBO 

AGENT 

HARRY D PORTER TEST 
JOHN H D PORTER CRAI 
BANK OF AMERICA NA 
PO BOX 840738 
DALLAS, TX 752840738 

SCHWERDTFEGER A; !3M CDP JMorrow REG 

HDBC INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
PO BOX 12766 
DALLAS, TX 752250000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A i(3M CDP JMorrow REG 

[ A V E R Y ® 5160® 

GROVER FAMILY LP SAN JUAN 
ROYALTY JV-90 
PO BOX 3666 
MIDLAND, TX 797023666 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

GROVER FAMILY LP ATTN: ARDEN R 
GROVER 
P O BOX 3666 
MIDLAND, TX 797023666 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

GUY DAVID WARD 
6022 CHICKADEE CIRCLE 
SPRING HILL, TN 371740000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

HARRY D PORTER TEST TRUST FBO 
ANNA MARIA PORTER CR 
BANK OF AMERICA NA AGENT 
PO BOX 840738 
DALLAS, TX 752840738 

SCHWERDTFEGER A S3M CDP JMorrow REG 

HARRY D PORTER TEST TRUST FBO 
ANNA MARIA PORTER CR 
BANK OF AMERICA NA AGENT 
PO BOX 840738 
DALLAS, TX 752840738 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

HDBC INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
PO BOX 12766 
DALLAS, TX 752250000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ICON PETROLEUM, INC. 
1411 W ILLINOIS AVE 
MIDLAND, TX 797010000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

J GLENN TURNER, JR 
4809 COLE AVE STE 212 
DALLAS, TX 752050000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JAMES E DAVANT DVM 
P O BOX 695 
BLESSING, TX 774190695 

' SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Etiquettes faciles a peler 
Utilisez le gabarit AVERY® 5160® 

ICON PETROLEUM, INC. 
1411 W ILLINOIS AVE 
MIDLAND, TX 797010^000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP 

J GLENN TURNER, JR 
4809 COLE AVE STE 
DALLAS, TX 752050000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

212 
|00 
( 3MCDP JMorrow REG 

JAMES E DAVANT DVM 
P O BOX 695 
BLESSING, TX 7741 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

Sens de chargement 

JMorrow REG 

90695 
#3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ICON PETROLEUM, INC. 
1411 W ILLINOIS AVE 
MIDLAND, TX 797010000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

J GLENN TURNER, JR 
4809 COLE AVE STE 212 
DALLAS, TX 752050000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JAMES E DAVANT DVM 
P O BOX 695 
BLESSING, TX 774190695 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Consultez la feuille 
destruction 

www.avery.com 
1-800-GO-AVERY 



c c » y r e e l L d u e i a 

Use Avery® TEMPLATE 5160® ' Feed Paper 
A 

j c c H I S M U I U U I I ^ n e e i i 

for Easy Peel Feature^ 

JAMES H ATWILL 
PO BOX 1810 
PORT ARANSAS, TX 783731810 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JAMES H ESSMAN 
PO BOX 302 
MIDLAND, TX 797020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JAMES H ATWILL 
PO BOX 1810 
PORT ARANSAS, TX 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

783731810 
»3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JAMES H ESSMAN 
PO BOX 302 
MIDLAND, TX 797020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A WM CDP JMorrow REG 

I AVERY® 51 eo® 

JAMES H ATWILL 
PO BOX 1810 
PORT ARANSAS, TX 783731810 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JAMES H ESSMAN 
PO BOX 302 
MIDLAND, TX 797020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JAMES R LEETON JR 
PO BOX 10561 
MIDLAND, TX 797020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JAMES WENDELL WEST 
PO BOX 492382 
LOS ANGELES, CA 900490000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JANICE P CAMPBELL AUSTEN SCOTT 
CAMPBELL POA 
PO BOX 2033 
MIDLAND, TX 797020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JEAN ASHLEY WARD CARTER 
14622 UNDERWOOD CREEK WAY 
HOUSTON, TX 770620000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JEREMY S DAVIS 
7539 BROMPTON BLVD 
HOUSTON, TX 770252267 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

J E S S E S RAYBOURN 
600 NORTH POTTSTOWN PIKE 
EXTON, PA 193411683 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JESSICA JONES STANLEY 
13121 DELPHINUS WALK 
AUSTIN, TX 787320000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JOHN HUNTER JONES 
2023 RUE DE ST TROPEZ 
AUSTIN, TX 787460000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JAMES R LEETON JR 
PO BOX 10561 
MIDLAND, TX 79702(1)000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A j>3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JAMES WENDELL WFiST 
PO BOX 492382 
LOS ANGELES, CA 300490000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A f3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JANICE P CAMPBELL AUSTEN SCOTT 
CAMPBELL POA 
PO BOX 2033 
MIDLAND, TX 797020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A jf3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JEAN ASHLEY WARD CARTER 
14622 UNDERWOOD CREEK WAY 
HOUSTON, TX 77062I0000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JEREMY S DAVIS 
7539 BROMPTON BLVD 
HOUSTON, TX 770252267 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

J E S S E S RAYBOURN 
600 NORTH POTTSTOWN 
EXTON, PA 193411 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

1683 

JESSICA JONES STANLEY 
13121 DELPHINUS WALK 
AUSTIN, TX 7873200 DO 

SCHWERDTFEGER A i»3M CDP JMorrow KEG 

JOHN HUNTER JONES 
2023 RUE DE ST TRCPEZ 
AUSTIN, TX 7874600 DO 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Etiquettes faciles a peler 
Utilisez le gabarit AVERY® 5160® Sens de chargement 

PIKE 

;J3MCDP JMorrow REG 

JAMES R LEETON JR 
PO BOX 10561 
MIDLAND, TX 797020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JAMES WENDELL WEST 
PO BOX 492382 
LOS ANGELES, CA 900490000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JANICE P CAMPBELL AUSTEN SCOTT 
CAMPBELL POA 
PO BOX 2033 
MIDLAND, TX 797020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JEAN ASHLEY WARD CARTER 
14622 UNDERWOOD CREEK WAY 
HOUSTON, TX 770620000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JEREMY S DAVIS 
7539 BROMPTON BLVD 
HOUSTON, TX 770252267 

SCHWERDTFEGER A U3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JESSE S RAYBOURN 
600 NORTH POTTSTOWN PIKE 
EXTON, PA 193411683 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JESSICA JONES STANLEY 
13121 DELPHINUS WALK 
AUSTIN, TX 787320000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JOHN HUNTER JONES 
2023 RUE DE ST TROPEZ 
AUSTIN, TX 787460000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Consultez la feuille 
destruction 

www.avery.com 
1^800-GO-AVERY 



Use Avery® TEMPLATE 51 j Feed Paper 
A 

J C C m a i l u i o i m j n e e i g 

for Easy Peel Feature 

JOHN L TURNER 
PO BOX 329 
PORT ARANSAS, TX 783730000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JOHN L. GRAY C/O JP MORGAN 
CHASE BANK TRUST MINERA 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 761990084 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

KATHRYN DAVANT DODSON 
16940 BAY ST #N303 
JUPITER, FL 334771200 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

KATHRYN DAVANT HIGGINS 
111 CABANA DR 
VICTORIA, TX 779010000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JOHN L TURNER 
PO BOX 329 
PORT ARANSAS, TX 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

783730000 
#3M CDP JMorrow REG 

P MORGAN JOHN L GRAY C/O JF 
CHASE BANK TRUST MINERA 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 761990084 

SCHWERDTFEGER A f3M CDP JMorrow REG 

KATHRYN DAVANT DODSON 
16940 BAY ST #N303 
JUPITER, FL 334771200 

SCHWERDTFEGER A >3M CDP JMorrow REG 

KATHRYN DAVANT HIGGINS 
111 CABANA DR 
VICTORIA, TX 77901 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

3000 
F3MC0P JMorrow REG 

i A V E R Y ® 5160® ! 
A 

JOHN L TURNER 
PO BOX 329 
PORT ARANSAS, TX 783730000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JOHN L. GRAY C/O JP.MORGAN 
CHASE BANK TRUST MINERA 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 761990084 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

KATHRYN DAVANT DODSON 
16940 BAY ST#N303 
JUPITER, FL 334771200 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

KATHRYN DAVANT HIGGINS 
111 CABANA DR 
VICTORIA, TX 779010000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

KENNEDY MINERALS LTD 
500 W TEXAS AVE STE 655 
MIDLAND, TX 797010000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

KENYON FAMILY TRUST DTD9/22/94 
DAVID & KAREN KENYO 
7200 REDWOOD BLVD STE 404 
NOVATO, CA 949450000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

KEVIN K. LEONARD 
PO BOX 50688 
MIDLAND, TX 797100000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

KIMBELL ART FOUNDATION 
301 COMMERCE ST STE 2300 
FORT WORTH, TX 761020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A M M CDP JMorrow REG 

L DORIS WILLIAMS TRUST DON D 
FORD III & JANE M CAR 
PO BOX 20606 
HOUSTON, TX 772250606 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M COP JMorrow REG 

LARRY AND RUTH GEILENFELDT 
109 ORCHARD COVE 
LEANDER, TX 786410000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

KENNEDY MINERALS 
500 W TEXAS AVE 
MIDLAND, TX 79701 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

LTD 
655 

dooo 
#3M CDP JMorrow REG 

STE 

KENYON FAMILY TRUST 
DAVID & KAREN KENYO 
7200 REDWOOD BLVD 
NOVATO, CA 949450(300 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

DTD9/22/94 

STE 404 
>0 

43M CDP JMorrow REG 

KEVIN K. LEONARD 
PO BOX 50688 
MIDLAND, TX 797100000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

KIMBELL ART FOUNDATION 
301 COMMERCE ST STE 2300 
FORT WORTH, TX 761020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

L DORIS WILLIAMS TRUST DON D 
FORD III & JANE M CAR 
PO BOX 20606 
HOUSTON, TX 772250606 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #pM CDP JMorrow REG 

LARRY AND RUTH GEILENFELDT 
109 ORCHARD COVE 
LEANDER, TX 78641C 000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A # IM CDP JMorrow REG 

Etiquettes faciles a peler 
Utilisez le gabarit AVERY® 5160® Sens de chargement 

KENNEDY MINERALS LTD 
500 W TEXAS AVE STE 655 
MIDLAND, TX 797010000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

KENYON FAMILY TRUST DTD9/22/94 
DAVID & KAREN KENYO 
7200 REDWOOD BLVD STE 404 
NOVATO, CA 949450000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

KEVIN K. LEONARD 
PO BOX 50688 
MIDLAND, TX 797100000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

KIMBELL ART FOUNDATION 
301 COMMERCE ST STE 2300 
FORT WORTH, TX 761020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

L DORIS WILLIAMS TRUST DON D 
FORD III & JANE M CAR 
PO BOX 20606 
HOUSTON, TX 772250606 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

LARRY AND RUTH GEILENFELDT 
109 ORCHARD COVE 
LEANDER, TX 786410000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Consultez la feuille 
destruction 

www.avery.com 
1-800-GO-AVERY 



c o s y r e e l U I K B 

Use Avery® TEMPLATE 5160® ' Feed Paper 
J C C i iouut-t iun jirieec j 
for Easy Peel F e a t u r e ^ IAVERY®5160® 

LAURA A GUNN 
13408 VISTA DEL PRADO 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 782162227 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

LILLY L SPENCER NEWKIRK 
218 W. HILLCREST AVE. 
INDIANOLA, IA 501250000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

LINDA LUNDELL LINDSEY 
P O BOX 631565 
NACOGDOCHES, TX 759630000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

LINDSAY PRODUCTION & ROYALTIES 
LTD 
750 E MULBERRY AVE STE 505 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 782123105 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

LLOYD J & RUTH R MONEY 1990 TR 
DATED 10-9-90 LLOYD 
3939 WALNUT AVE #307 
CARMICHAEL, CA 956080000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

LAURA A GUNN 
13408 VISTA DEL PRADO 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

71821 ( 62227 
#3MCDP JMorrow REG 

LILLY L SPENCER NEWKIRK 
218 W. HILLCREST AVE. 
INDIANOLA, IA 501 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

250000 
#3M CDP JMorrow REG 

LINDA LUNDELL LINDSEY 
P O BOX 631565 
NACOGDOCHES, TX 759630000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

LINDSAY PRODUCTION & ROYALTIES 
LTD 
750 E MULBERRY AVE 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 

SCHWERDTFEGER A ji 

LLOYD J & RUTH R MONEY 1990 TR 
DATED 10-9-90 LLOYD 
3939 WALNUT AVE #307 
CARMICHAEL, CA 956080000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A |«M CDP JMorrow REG 

STE 505 
23105 

*3M CDP JMorrow REG 

7821 

A 

LAURA AGUNN 
13408 VISTA DEL PRADO 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 782162227 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

LILLY L SPENCER NEWKIRK 
218 W. HILLCREST AVE. 
INDIANOLA, IA 501250000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

LINDA LUNDELL LINDSEY 
POBOX 631565 
NACOGDOCHES, TX 759630000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

LINDSAY PRODUCTION & ROYALTIES 
LTD 
750 E MULBERRY AVE STE 505 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 782123105 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

LLOYD J & RUTH R MONEY 1990 TR 
DATED 10-9-90 LLOYD 
3939 WALNUT AVE #307 
CARMICHAEL, CA 956080000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARGARET A KEARNS TRUST U/A 
F/B/O HELENE D GORMAN 
1440 OSPREY AVE 
NAPLES, FL 341023464 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARGARET A KEARNS TRUST U/A 
F/B/O HELENE D GORMAN 
1440 OSPREY AVE 
NAPLES, FL 341023464 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARIAN NORDAN HARWELL 
112 E PECAN STE 500 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 782051516 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARTHA ELIZABETH DUGAN 
PO BOX 1453 
GRANBURY, TX 760480000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARY ANNE HOWARD 
438 FOX BRIAR 
SUGAR LAND, TX 774783717 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARGARET A KEARNS TRUST JAMES 
B DRAPER TRUSTEE 
77 S BIRCH RD APT #8D 
FORT LAUDERDALE 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARGARET A KEARNS 
B DRAPER TRUSTEE 
77 S BIRCH RD APT 
FORT LAUDERDALE, 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

F/B 

FL 333161556 

TRUST JAMES 
F/B 

#8D 
FL 333161556 

*3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARIAN NORDAN HARWELL 
112 E PECAN STE 500 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 782051516 

SCHWERDTFEGER A* 3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARTHA ELIZABETH DUGAN 
PO BOX 1453 
GRANBURY, TX 760480000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A SHM CDP JMorrow REG 

MARY ANNE HOWARD 
438 FOX BRIAR 
SUGAR LAND, TX 774783717 

SCHWERDTFEGER A *3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Etiquettes faciles a peler 
Utilisez le gabarit AVERY® 5160® Sens de chargement 

MARGARET A KEARNS TRUST U/A 
F/B/O HELENE D GORMAN 
1440 OSPREY AVE 
NAPLES, FL 341023464 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARGARET A KEARNS TRUST JAMES 
B DRAPER TRUSTEE F/B 
77 S BIRCH RD APT #8D 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 333161556 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARIAN NORDAN HARWELL 
112 E PECAN STE 500 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 782051516 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARTHA ELIZABETH DUGAN 
PO BOX 1453 
GRANBURY, TX 760480000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARY ANNE HOWARD 
438 FOX BRIAR 
SUGAR LAND, TX 774783717 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Consultez la feuille 
d'instruction 

www.avery.com 
1-800-GO-AVERY 



Use Avery® TEMPLATE 5160® ' Feed Paper 
A 

for Easy Peel Feature^ 1AVERY®5160® 

MARY ELIZABETH CAUBLE WALKER 
214 BAYVIEW 
CITY BY THE SEA, TX 783360000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARY ELIZABETH WALKER LIFE EST 
214 BAYVIEW 
CITY BY THE SEA, TX 783360000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARY KATHRYN LADEWIG 
1373WOODBROOKLN 
SOUTHLAKE, TX 760920000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARY ELIZABETH C|AUBLE WALKER 
214 BAYVIEW 
CITY BY THE SEA, TK 783360000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARY ELIZABETH WALKER LIFE EST 
214 BAYVIEW 
CITY BY THE SEA, TX 783360000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARY KATHRYN LADEWIG 
1373 WOODBROOK LN 
SOUTHLAKE, TX 760920000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARY ELIZABETH CAUBLE WALKER 
214 BAYVIEW 
CITY BY THE SEA, TX 783360000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARY ELIZABETH WALKER LIFE EST 
214 BAYVIEW 
CITY BY THE SEA, TX 783360000 

• SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARY KATHRYN LADEWIG 
1373 WOODBROOK LN : 

SOUTHLAKE, TX 760920000 
SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARY L. HERROLD REV. TRUST 
DATED 1/7/92 
8677 E 104 PLACE S 
TULSA, OK 741330000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MMS XTO FEDERAL 
C/O XTO ENERGY INC 
810 HOUSTON STREET 
FORT WORTH, TX 761026298 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

NANCY JANE SPENCER 
18070 LANGLOIS RD SPACE 247 
DESERT HOT SPRINGS, CA 922410000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

NEAL S WATERFALL FAMILY TRUST 
DTD 5/29/79, NEALS 
14438 NE 16TH PL 
BELLEVUE, WA 980073904 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

NINETY-SIX CORPORATION 
500 W TEXAS STE 655 
MIDLAND, TX 797014283 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MARY L. HERROLD REV. TRUST 
DATED 1/7/92 
8677 E 104 PLACE S 
TULSA, OK 741330000 

SCHWERDTFEGER Alt *3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MMS XTO FEDERAL 
C/O XTO ENERGY INC 
810 HOUSTON STREET 
FORT WORTH, TX 7§1 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

026298 
K3M CDP JMorrow REG 

NANCY JANE SPENCER 
18070 LANGLOIS RD 
DESERT HOT SPRINGS 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

NEAL S WATERFALL 
DTD 5/29/79, NEAL S 
14438 NE 16TH PL 
BELLEVUE, WA 980073904 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

NINETY-SIX CORPORATION 
500 W TEXAS STE 655 
MIDLAND, TX 797014283 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 1'3M CDP 

SPACE 247 
CA 922410000 

« M CDP JMorrow REG 

FAMILY TRUST 

f3M CDP JMorrow REG 

JMorrow REG 

MARY L. HERROLD REV. TRUST 
DATED 1/7/92 
8677 E 104 PLACE S 
TULSA, OK 741330000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

MMS XTO FEDERAL 
C/O XTO ENERGY INC 
810 HOUSTON STREET 
FORT WORTH, TX 761026298 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

NANCY JANE SPENCER 
18070 LANGLOIS RD SPACE 247 
DESERT HOT SPRINGS, CA 92241000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

NEAL S WATERFALL FAMILY TRUST 
DTD 5/29/79, NEAL S 
14438 NE 16TH PL 
BELLEVUE. WA 980073904 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M COP JMorrow REG 

NINETY-SIX CORPORATION 
500 W TEXAS STE 655 
MIDLAND, TX 797014283 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

NORDAN TRUST - LOUIS BELINSKY & 
MARIAN L ARCHER & 
112 E PECAN STE 500 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 782051504 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

NORTHSTAR PRODUCTION & LAND 
LLC 
PO BOX 2454 
MIDLAND, TX 797022454 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Etiquettes faciles a peler 
Utilisez le gabarit AVERY® 5160® 

NORDAN TRUST - LOUIS BELINSKY & 
MARIAN L ARCHERS 
112 E PECAN STE 500 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 782051 i 

SCHWERDTFEGER A ( 
504 

(j>3M CDP JMorrow REG 

NORTHSTAR PRODUCTION & LAND 
LLC 
PO BOX 2454 
MIDLAND, TX 797022454 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Sens de chargement 

NORDAN TRUST - LOUIS BELINSKY & 
MARIAN L ARCHER & 
112 E PECAN STE 500 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 782051504 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

NORTHSTAR PRODUCTION & LAND 
LLC 
PO BOX 2454 
MIDLAND, TX 797022454 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Consultez la feuille 
destruction 

www.avery.com 
1-800-GO-AVERY 



c a a y r e e l L d u c i s 

Use Avery® TEMPLATE 5160® 'Feed Paper 
A for 

PAMELA GRAY BALDWIN C/O JP 
MORGAN CHASE BANK TRUST 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 761990084 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

PAUL DAVIS LTD A TEXAS LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP 
P O BOX 871 
MIDLAND, TX 797020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

PETER CLAUD JACOBSEN 
3319 HULEN 
FORT WORTH, TX 761070000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

PRIMITIVE PETROLEUM INC. 
4514 ROBIN LANE 
MIDLAND, TX 797050000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

RICHARD A GROENENDYKE JR 
2545 E 30TH ST 
TULSA, OK 741140000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ROBERT E & GAY S BEAMON LIV TR 
ROBERT EDMUND BEAMO 
2603 AUGUSTA STE 1050 
HOUSTON, TX 770570000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ROBERT M THOMPSON REV. TRUST 
DTD 4/26/94, ROBERT & 
15 IVY ST 
DENVER, CO 802200000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ROBERT WALTER LUNDELL 
2450 FONDREN #304 
HOUSTON, TX 770630000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

RUGELEY TRUST DATED 4/8/2004 
ROBERT S RUGELEY TRUS 
3813 TOLMAS DR 
METAIRIE, LA 700020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

STELLA M GREEAR, FRED SPENCER, 
AND JANE B SPENCER, 
7 E JANICE #202 
YUKON, OK 730990000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Etiquettes faciles a peler 
Utilisez le gabarit AVERY® 5160® 

naif uLiiun jjiieei i 
asy Peel Feature^ 

PAMELA GRAY BALDWIN C/O JP 
MORGAN CHASE BANK TRUST 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 761990084 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

PAUL DAVIS LTD A TEXAS LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP 
P O BOX 871 
MIDLAND, TX 797020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A K3M COP JMorrow REG 

PETER CLAUD JACOBSEN 
3319 HULEN 
FORT WORTH, TX 761070000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A !»3M CDP JMorrow REG 

PRIMITIVE PETROLEUM INC 
4514 ROBIN LANE 
MIDLAND, TX 797050000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

RICHARD A GROENENDYKE JR 
2545 E 30TH ST 
TULSA, OK 741140000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A *3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ROBERT E & GAY S 
ROBERT EDMUND BEAMO 
2603 AUGUSTA STE 
HOUSTON, TX 77057(0000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

I3EAMON LIV TR 
EAMC 
1050 
0000 
f3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ROBERT M THOMPSON REV. TRUST 
DTD 4/26/94, ROBERT & 
15 IVY ST 
DENVER, CO 802200000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A » M CDP JMorrow REG 

ROBERT WALTER LUNDELL 
2450 FONDREN #304 
HOUSTON, TX 77063j0000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

RUGELEY TRUST DATED 4/8/2004 
ROBERT S RUGELEY TRUS 
3813 TOLMAS DR 
METAIRIE, LA 700020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

STELLA M GREEAR, 
AND JANE B SPENCER 
7 E JANICE #202 
YUKON, OK 730990000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Sens de chargement 

FRED SPENCER, 

IAVESRY®5160® ! 
A 

PAMELA GRAY BALDWIN C/O JP 
MORGAN CHASE BANK TRUST 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 761990084 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

PAUL DAVIS LTD A TEXAS LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP 
P O BOX 871 
MIDLAND, TX 797020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

PETER CLAUD JACOBSEN 
3319 HULEN 
FORT WORTH, TX 761070000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

PRIMITIVE PETROLEUM INC. 
4514 ROBIN LANE 
MIDLAND, TX 797050000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

RICHARD A GROENENDYKE JR 
2545 E 30TH ST 
TULSA, OK 741140000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ROBERT E & GAY S BEAMON LIV TR 
ROBERT EDMUND BEAMO 
2603 AUGUSTA STE 1050 
HOUSTON, TX 770570000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ROBERT M THOMPSON REV. TRUST 
DTD 4/26/94, ROBERT & 
15 IVY ST 
DENVER, CO 802200000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

ROBERT WALTER LUNDELL 
2450 FONDREN #304 
HOUSTON, TX 770630000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

RUGELEY TRUST DATED 4/8/2004 
ROBERT S RUGELEY TRUS 
3813 TOLMAS DR 
METAIRIE, LA 700020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

STELLA M GREEAR, FRED SPENCER, 
AND JANE B SPENCER, 
7 E JANICE #202 
YUKON, OK 730990000 

' SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Consultez la feuille 
destruction 

www.avery.com 
1-800-GO-AVERY 



Use Avery® TEMPLATE 5160® ^Feed Paper 
aee instruction sneet i 
for Easy Peel Feature^ 

SUNDANCE MINERALS I 
PO BOX 17744 
FORT WORTH, TX 761020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

SUSAN BRACKEN 
PO BOX 7550 
TYLER, TX 757117550 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

THOMAS E. DUNNAM III 
14618 REIGH COUNT ST 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 782481139 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

THOMPSON FAMILY LLC 
1370 TESUQUE CREEK RD 
SANTA FE, NM 875010000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

TIMOTHY WINSTON WARD 
3856 KELLY BLVD 
CARROLLTON, TX 750070000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

TOMMY BOLACK AKA DUANE 
THOMAS BOLACK 
3901 BLOOMFIELD HIGHWAY 
FARMINGTON, NM 874010000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

VALARIE HUNDLEY 
PO BOX 81242 
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 784680000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

WATERS S DAVIS III C/O JP MORGAN 
CHASE BANK TRUST 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 761990084 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

WESLEY WEST MINERALS LTD 
FROST NATIONAL BANK LOCK 
P O BOX 1141 
HOUSTON, TX 772511141 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

WILLIAM LOUIS DAVANT 
PO BOX 214 
BLESSING, TX 774190214 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

SUNDANCE MINERALS 
PO BOX 17744 
FORT WORTH, TX 

SCHWERDTFEGER 

761 

SUSAN BRACKEN 
PO BOX 7550 
TYLER, TX 757117550 

SCHWERDTFEGER^ 

THOMAS E. DUNNAM III 
' ST 

r|82481139 
' #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

1461k REIGH COUN" 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 

SCHWERDTFEGER 

i A V E R Y ® 5160® 

020000 
#3M CDP JMorrow REG 

#3M CDP JMorrow REG 

THOMPSON FAMILY LLC 
1370 TESUQUE CREEK RD 
SANTA FE, NM 875010000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

TIMOTHY WINSTON 
3856 KELLY BLVD 
CARROLLTON, TX 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

#3M CDP JMorrow REG 

WARD 

7I50070000 
#3M CDP JMorrow REG 

TOMMY BOLACK A«A DUANE 
THOMAS BOLACK 
3901 BLOOMFIELD 
FARMINGTON, NM 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

HIGHWAY 
874010000 

#3MCDP JMorrow REG 

VALARIE HUNDLEY 
PO BOX 81242 
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

WATERS S DAVIS 
CHASE BANK TRUST 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

WESLEY WEST MINERALS 
FROST NATIONAL BANK 
P O B O X 1141 
HOUSTON, TX 7725-

SCHWERDTFEGER A 

WILLIAM LOUIS DAVANT 
PO BOX 214 
BLESSING, TX 7741&0214 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

784680000 
#3M CDP JMorrow REG 

C/O JP MORGAN 

7U1 990084 
#3M CDP JMorrow REG 

LTD 
LOCK 

1141 
#3M CDP JMorrow REG 

A 

SUNDANCE MINERALS I 
PO BOX 17744 
FORT WORTH, TX 761020000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

SUSAN BRACKEN 
PO BOX 7550 
TYLER, TX 757117550 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

THOMAS E. DUNNAM III 
14618 REIGH COUNT ST 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 782481139 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

THOMPSON FAMILY LLC 
1370 TESUQUE CREEK RD 
SANTA FE, NM 875010000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

TIMOTHY WINSTON WARD 
3856 KELLY BLVD 
CARROLLTON, TX 750070000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

TOMMY BOLACK AKA DUANE 
THOMAS BOLACK 
3901 BLOOMFIELD HIGHWAY 
FARMINGTON, NM 8740.10000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

VALARIE HUNDLEY 
PO BOX 81242 
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 784680000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

WATERS S DAVIS III C/O JP MORGAN 
CHASE BANK TRUST 
PO BOX 99084 
FORT WORTH, TX 761990084 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

WESLEY WEST MINERALS LTD 
FROST NATIONAL BANK LOCK 
P O BOX 1141 
HOUSTON, TX 772511141 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

WILLIAM LOUIS DAVANT 
PO BOX 214 
BLESSING, TX 774190214 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Etiquettes faciles a peler A 
Utilisez le gabarit AVERY® 5160® Sens de chargement 

Consultez la feuille www.avery.com 
destruction 1-800-GO-AVERY 



Use Avery® TEMPLATE 5160® j^Feed Paper 
see instruction sneet i 
for Easy Peel Feature^ 

WILLIAM R. ARCHER, JR., 2003 
GRANTOR TR., WILLIAM 
3021 N EDISON ST #3000 
ARLINGTON, VA 222071806 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

WILLIAM W BRAMLETT 

PO BOX 132255 
SPRING, TX 773930000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

WILLIAM R. ARCHER, JR., 2003 
GRANTOR TR., WILLIAM 
3021 N EDISON ST 
ARLINGTON, VA 22|2071 

SCHWERDTFEGER 

#3000 
806 

#3M CDP JMorrow REG 

WILLIAM W BRAMLETT 
POBOX 132255 
SPRING, TX 773930D00 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

V^AVERY®5160® j 

WILLIAM R. ARCHER, JR., 2003 
GRANTOR TR., WILLIAM 
3021 N EDISON ST #3000 
ARLINGTON, VA 222071806 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG '' 

WILLIAM W BRAMLETT 
PO BOX 132255 
SPRING, TX 773930000 

SCHWERDTFEGER A #3M CDP JMorrow REG 

Etiquettes faciles a peler A 
Utilisez le gabarit AVERY® 5160® Sens de chargement 

Consultez la feuille 
destruction 

www.avery.com 
1-800-GO-AVERY 


